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Rhyme Time Crossword Puzzle 4
1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct rhyme word in the numbered grid below.
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ACROSS

1. nine

2. plate

3. smile

5. tails

8. coat

9. tree

10. good

12. top

14. bat

16. took

17. oil

DOWN

1. pen

2. see

4. meter

6. spice

7. claw

8. shoot

11. puck

13. would

15. tub

three ice men me could

duck boat book mine wood

crop cat snails mate liter

dub boot saw mile boil


